Product Data Sheet
MK36 electric actuator has a thrust of 10,000N in a relatively compact size. It adopts a metal gearbox
and steel inner tube design to get it durable and quiet, and strikes the best balance between cost and
performance. MK36 supports multiple options such as Hall feedback and waterproofing, making it an
ideal choice for applications such as standing beds.
Actuator
MK36

LR-type
7
Ordering Key
24: 24V DC
MK36 - 24 H 0 6 A- - 8 2. 0300 4008A
Input voltage
4: 4mm pitch
6: 6mm pitch
8: 8mm pitch
A: 2500rpm
XXX (Refer to Page 4)
Spindle
7: Plastic bushing
8: Zinc alloy clevis
Front connector
Motor
Retracted length
Extended length XXX (Refer to Page 4)
0: None
H: Hall effect sensor x 2
2: Iron clevis
0: 0° (Standard)
9: 90°
Positioning
feedback
Rear connector
Pivot orientation
of rear connector
0Reserved
6: IPX6 (Standard)
IP Level
(static (non-action))
0: 300mm straight
3: 1000mm straight
A: 400mm with 200mm coiled
Cable length
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2025 Nov. MOTECK. MO-T-0426  Version: 1.0